Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/16/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
08/18/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Luxe sunset hotel
11461 Sunset Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90049

Description
General

Perimeter Draping: 300'x 16'H

black stretch velvet, pipe and base, sandbags,

Valance In Stock - 300'
black

Banquettes - Monaco - Straight Black Channeled W/
Skirt 6'

6'W x 39"L x 30"H

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base 6'x40"

paint color TBD,
placed with banquettes

6'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Additional Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base 6' x 40"

placed with banquettes

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Round
66"

66"Diam x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Vancouver - Chrome Frame
20"W x 21"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
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Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Black Boucle
102"W x 32D x 26"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black
Velvet

26"W x 25"D x 37"'H

Ottomans - Standard Pod
black cover
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color
60"W x 26"D x 12"H - Can be custom painted
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Qtty

1

100

12

IN-0007496

LA Party Stylists

324 S Beverly Drive (Ste 725)

Beverly Hills, CA 90211

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$5,000.00

$0.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$300.00

$22.00

$450.00

$150.00

$30.00

$250.00

T

Total

$5,000.00

$0.00

$1,800.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$900.00

$2,200.00

$1,800.00

$600.00

$360.00

$1,000.00
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Description

;

Services

Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12'
tbd front - maybe decal?
12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
paint color TBD
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Install
Strike

Trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $1,200.00
1 $285.00
8 $500.00
6 $400.00
2 $425.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$285.00

$4,000.00
$2,400.00

$850.00

$16,945.00
$7,250.00
$308.94
$205.96
$978.31
($6,647.00)
$19,041.21
($0.00)
$19,041.21
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